Rio Gallinas School for Ecology and the Arts
Financial Update
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January 07, 2025
A. BARs
BAR # Fund Description Reason/Type Amount
1 068-004-2425-0013-D-1 26107-REC/District Fiscal Agent Decrease ($49,100.00)

B. Payroll & Accounts Payable Payment Vouchers
1 December 2024

C. Financial Statement Reports - as of December 31, 2024
1 Recommended Change
2 Financial Analysis
3 Bank Reconciliations




Must submit backup for all BARs,
except transfers of funds for SEG or
direct grants

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

PUBLIC EDUCATION DEPARTMENT
300 Don Gaspar Santa Fe, NM 87501-2786

Budget Adjustment Request

Fiscal Year: 2024-2025
Adjustment Changes Intent/Scope of Program Yes or No?: No
Total Approved Budget (Flowthrough):

Entity Name:
Contact:
Phone:

Email:

Page 2 of 42
Doc. ID: 068-004-2425-0013-D

Fund Type: Direct Grant

Adjustment Type: Decrease

Rio Gallinas School

John Lopez, Business Manager

505-730-1927

john@k12accounting.com

FLOWTHROUGH ONLY

Budget Period: 2024-07-01
A. Approved Carryover:

B. Total Current Year Allocation:
D. Total Funding Available:

To: 2025-06-30

Revenue 26107.0000.43214 ($49,100.00)

Fund Function Object Program Location Job Class Present Budget] Adj Amt Exp Adj Budget ADD'L
FTE

26107 1000 Instruction  |51100 Salaries 1010 Regular |068004 Rio 1711 $50,000.00 ($25,000.00) $25,000.00 (1.00)

REC/Distr Expense Education Gallinas School | Instructional

ict Fiscal (PreK-12) Assistants -

Agent Programs Grades 1-12

26107 1000 Instruction  |51300 Additional |1010 Regular |068004 Rio 1711 $4,000.00 ($2,000.00) $2,000.00

REC/Distr Compensation Education Gallinas School | Instructional

ict Fiscal (PreK-12) Assistants -

Agent Programs Grades 1-12

26107 1000 Instruction  |51300 Additional |1010 Regular |068004 Rio 1411 Teachers- $2,000.00 ($1,000.00) $1,000.00

REC/Distr Compensation Education Gallinas School |Grades 1-12

ict Fiscal (PreK-12)

Agent Programs

26107 1000 Instruction  |52111 Educational | 1010 Regular | 068004 Rio 1711 $9,801.00 ($4,900.50) $4,900.50

REC/Distr Retirement Education Gallinas School | Instructional

ict Fiscal (PreK-12) Assistants -

Agent Programs Grades 1-12

26107 1000 Instruction 52111 Educational | 1010 Regular |068004 Rio 1411 Teachers- $363.00 ($181.50) $181.50

REC/Distr Retirement Education Gallinas School |Grades 1-12

ict Fiscal (PreK-12)

Agent Programs

26107 1000 Instruction  [52112 ERA - 1010 Regular |068004 Rio 1711 $1,080.00 ($540.00) $540.00

REC/Distr Retiree Health Education Gallinas School | Instructional

ict Fiscal (PreK-12) Assistants -

Agent Programs Grades 1-12

26107 1000 Instruction  [52112 ERA - 1010 Regular |068004 Rio 1411 Teachers- $40.00 ($20.00) $20.00

REC/Distr Retiree Health Education Gallinas School |Grades 1-12

ict Fiscal (PreK-12)

Agent Programs

26107 1000 Instruction  |52210 FICA 1010 Regular  |068004 Rio 1711 $3,500.00 ($1,750.00) $1,750.00

REC/Distr Payments Education Gallinas School | Instructional

ict Fiscal (PreK-12) Assistants -

Agent Programs Grades 1-12

26107 1000 Instruction  |52210 FICA 1010 Regular  |068004 Rio 1411 Teachers- $218.00 ($109.00) $109.00

REC/Distr Payments Education Gallinas School |Grades 1-12

ict Fiscal (PreK-12)

Agent Programs

26107 1000 Instruction  |52220 Medicare |1010 Regular |068004 Rio 1711 $2,800.00 ($1,400.00) $1,400.00

REC/Distr Payments Education Galllinas School | Instructional

ict Fiscal (PreK-12) Assistants -

Agent Programs Grades 1-12

26107 1000 Instruction  |52311 Health and |1010 Regular |068004 Rio 1711 $18,500.00 ($9,250.00) $9,250.00

REC/Distr Medical Premiums | Education Gallinas School | Instructional

ict Fiscal (PreK-12) Assistants -

Agent Programs Grades 1-12

26107 1000 Instruction  |52313 Dental 1010 Regular  |068004 Rio 1711 $1,898.00 ($949.00) $949.00

REC/Distr Education Gallinas School | Instructional

ict Fiscal (PreK-12) Assistants -

Agent Programs Grades 1-12
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26107 1000 Instruction |56118 General 1010 Regular  |068004 Rio 0000 No Job $4,000.00 ($2,000.00) $2,000.00

REC/Distr Supplies and Education Gallinas School |Class

ict Fiscal Materials (PreK-12)

Agent Programs
Sub Total ($49,100.00) (1.00)
Indirect Cost
DOC. TOTAL ($49,100.00)

Justification:
Decrease BAR

Compliance with Sections 10-15-1 and 22-8-12, NMSA, 1978 Compilation:

A. The requested budget/changes were authorized at a scheduled Board of Education or Governance Council meeting open to the public on:

B. Justification for the transfer: Explanation such as "underbudgeted", "insufficient budget", or "needed to close out Project” ARE NOT ACCEPTABLE. Attach additional

sheets if necessary.

ALL TRANSFER BARS MUST NET OUT TO ZERO ON THE DOC. TOTAL LINE.
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Rio Gallinas School for Ecology and the Arts
Check Report

Begin Date: 12/01/2024; End Date: 12/31/2024; Check Type: Accounts Payable and Payroll Liability; Payee: [All]; Bank: [All]; Accounting Cycle: FY24-25;

Limit Results to This Cycle: No; Account Expression: [All]; Show Detail by Voucher: Yes; Created On: 1/6/2025 3:50:35 PM

Check Date Check Number Payee Type Amount
12/09/2024 12925 ACES Accounts Payable $8,565.15
12/09/2024 12926 Anastasia Murphy Accounts Payable $973.31
12/09/2024 12927 BTU Holdings LLC Accounts Payable $32.63
12/09/2024 12928 City of Las Vegas Accounts Payable $86.30
12/09/2024 12929 Cynthia Calloway Accounts Payable $1,000.00
12/09/2024 12930 PNM Accounts Payable $657.79
12/13/2024 12931 City of Las Vegas Accounts Payable $2,037.62
12/13/2024 12932 Sharp Electronics Corporation Accounts Payable $1,049.09
12/19/2024 12941 BTU Holdings LLC Accounts Payable $32.64
12/19/2024 12942 Cooperative Educational Srvcs Accounts Payable $4.70
12/19/2024 12943 Plateau Telecommunications Inc Accounts Payable $1,132.92
12/19/2024 12944 Ricky Joe Salazar Accounts Payable $162.22

Accounts Payable Total $15,734.37
12/02/2024 12924 NM Educational RetirementBoard Payroll Liability $15,864.18
12/02/2024 EFT NM Retiree Healthcare Payroll Liability $2,182.76
12/02/2024 EFT NMPSIA Payroll Liability $9,341.32
12/06/2024 12938 EFTPS Payroll Liability $6,781.65
12/10/2024 12933 Mark A. Leachman P.C. Payroll Liability $405.34
12/10/2024 12934 NM Child Support Enforcement Payroll Liability $216.94
12/10/2024 12935 First Financial Group of Amer. Payroll Liability $500.10
12/10/2024 12936 Legal Shield Payroll Liability $191.55
12/10/2024 12937 NM Tax and Revenue Department Payroll Liability $1,930.37
12/10/2024 EFT Southwest Capital Bank Payroll Liability $20,458.07
12/18/2024 12946 NM Child Support Enforcement Payroll Liability $216.94
12/18/2024 EFT Southwest Capital Bank Payroll Liability $21,398.85
12/24/2024 12945 EFTPS Payroll Liability $7,046.29

Payroll Liability Total $86,534.36
Sub Total $102,268.73
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Page 27 of 42

Rio Gallinas School for Ecology and the Arts

Bank Account Reconciliation Report (GL Reconciliation)
Accounting Cycle: FY24-25; Bank: Southwest Capital Bank - ; Bank Account: #4299 - : Statement Date: 12/31/2024; Include Unposted Transactions:

No

Bank Reconciliation+ Outstanding Expected GL- Actual GL1 Difference
Beginning Balance $583,833.34+ ($27,155.55)= $556,677.79- $556,677.79= $0.00
Deposits/Debits $131,082.95+ $0.00= $131,082.95- $131,082.95= $0.00
Withdrawals/Credits ($127,339.37)+ $21,620.53= ($105,718.84)- ($105,718.84)= $0.00
Sub Total $587,576.92 ($5,535.02) $582,041.90 $582,041.90 $0.00

Prepared by:

Wﬁ/

Marjorie Manriza

1/6/2025 3:40:02 PM

REVIEWED

By John Lopez at 2:23 pm, Jan 06, 2025
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Rio Gallinas School for Ecology and the Arts

Bank Account Reconciliation Report (Bank Reconciliation)
Accounting Cycle: FY24-25; Bank: Southwest Capital Bank - ; Bank Account: lll#4299 - ; Statement Date: 12/31/2024; Include Unposted Transactions:

No

Page 28 of 42

Last Reconciled

Beginning Balance

Statement Date

Ending Balance

11/30/2024 $583,833.34 12/31/2024 $587,576.92
Date Source Document Item Number Description Deposit Withdrawal
11/15/2024 AP25 - 015 12898 Kiwanis International Inc. $120.00
11/25/2024 PV25-054 12910 NM Child Support Enforcement $216.94
11/27/2024 AP25-015 12912 Bank of America Purchase Card $496.21
11/27/2024 AP25-015 12913 City of Las Vegas $1,046.63
11/27/2024 AP25-015 12914 Cooperative Educational Srvcs $4.70
11/27/2024 AP25-015 12915 N. Harrison Computer Corp $11,150.00
11/27/2024 AP25-015 12916 Literacy Resources, Inc $499.00
11/27/12024 AP25-015 12917 Pattillo, Brown & Hill, LLP $6,995.63
11/27/2024 AP25-015 12918 Plateau Telecommunications Inc $1,132.36
11/27/2024 AP25-015 12919 University of Kansas Center for $176.00
Research , Inc.
12/2/2024 PV25-056 12924 NM Educational RetirementBoard $15,864.18
12/2/2024 PV25-057 NM Retiree HealthcareAuthority $2,182.76
12/2/2024 PV25-058 NMPSIA $9,341.32
12/4/2024 CR25-23 CR25-23 Family Income Index $2,628.99
12/5/2024 CR25-24 CR25-24 Community School & Family $7,101.11
Engagement Initiatives
12/6/2024 PV25-059 12938 INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE $6,781.65
12/9/2024 AP25-016 12925 ACES $8,565.15
12/9/2024 AP25-016 12926 Anastasia Murphy $973.31
12/9/2024 AP25-016 12927 Nations Best Holdings LLC $32.63
12/9/2024 AP25-016 12928 City of Las Vegas $86.30
12/9/2024 AP25-016 12929 Cynthia Calloway $1,000.00
12/9/2024 AP25-016 12930 PNM $657.79
12/10/2024 PR25-11 12921 Lujan, Joelle $613.50
12/10/2024 PR25-11 12922 Sanchez, Sylvia Mary Lou $898.98
12/10/2024 PV25-061 12934 NM Child Support Enforcement $216.94
12/10/2024 PV25-062 12933 Mark A. Leachman P.C. $405.34
12/10/2024 PV25-063 Southwest Capital Bank $20,458.07
12/10/2024 PV25-064 12937 NM Tax and Revenue Department $1,930.37
12/10/2024 PV25-065 12936 Pre-Paid Legal Services, Inc $191.55
12/10/2024 PV25-066 12935 First Financial Group of Amer. $500.10
12/13/2024 AP25-017 12931 City of Las Vegas $2,037.62
12/13/2024 AP25-017 12932 Sharp Electronics Corporation $1,049.09
12/13/2024 CR25-25 CR25-25 State Equalization Grant $112,391.46
12/16/2024 CR25-26 CR25-26 058-004-2425-24101-0 $7,733.94
12/17/12024 CR25-28 CR25-28 ACH Medicaid 2024-1217 $535.44
12/17/12024 CR25-29 CR25-29 ACH State of NM $342.81
12/18/2024 PV25-068 Southwest Capital Bank $21,398.85
12/19/2024 AP25-019 12941 Nations Best Holdings LLC $32.64
12/19/2024 AP25-019 12942 Cooperative Educational Srvcs $4.70
12/19/2024 AP25-019 12943 Plateau Telecommunications Inc $1,132.92
12/19/2024 AP25-019 12944 Ricky Joe Salazar $162.22
12/20/2024 00001323 00001323 To enter AR LEDBANKSELFLEND $35.00
Payment _12 2024
12/20/2024 PR25-12 Montoya, Leona $0.00

1/6/2025 3:40:01 PM
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Rio Gallinas School for Ecology and the Arts

Bank Account Reconciliation Report (Bank Reconciliation)

12/20/2024
12/20/2024
12/24/2024
12/30/2024

12/31/2024
Sub Total

1/6/2025 3:40:01 PM

PR25-12
PR25-12
PV25-067
00001322

CR25-27

12939
12940
12945
00001322

CR25-27

Lujan, Joelle
Sanchez, Sylvia Mary Lou
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE

To enter AR FPB CR CARD
PROCESSING FEE
ACH Medicaid 2024-1231

Page 29 of 42

$805.65
$896.98
$7,046.29
$200.00
$349.20
$131,082.95 $127,339.37
Page 2



Rio Gallinas School for Ecology and the Arts

Bank Account Reconciliation Report (Outstanding)
Accounting Cycle: FY24-25; Bank: Southwest Capital Bank - ; Bank Account: -4299 - ; Statement Date: 12/31/2024; Include Unposted Transactions:

No

Page 30 of 42

Last Reconciled

Beginning Balance

Statement Date

11/30/2024 ($27,155.55) 12/31/2024

Date Source Document Item Number Description Deposit Withdrawal
7/1/2024 00000498 00000498 CK 12732 $1,875.00
8/23/2024 PR25-04 12809 Gilland, Brett M $1,542.70
9/25/2024 PR25-06 12847 Gilland, Brett M $1,519.04
10/25/2024 PR25-08 12875 Schildan, Sarah Y $84.46
11/7/2024 AP25-014 12894 Nations Best Holdings LLC $296.88
12/18/2024 PV25-069 12946 NM Child Support Enforcement $216.94
Sub Total $5,535.02

1/6/2025 3:40:01 PM Page 3



Rio Gallinas School for Ecology and the Arts
Bank Account Reconciliation Report (Actual GL Detail FY24-25)

Accounting Cycle: FY24-25; Bank: Southwest Capital Bank - ; Bank Account: [Jll#299 - ; Statement Date: 12/31/2024; Include Unposted Transactions:

Page 31 of 42

No
Trans. Date Source Trans. No. Account Code Trans. Line Comment Debit Credit
Docume
nt

12/02/2024 PV25-05600001234 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PVV25-056 $0.00 $13,027.80
00000

12/02/2024 PV25-05600001234 24101-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-056 $0.00 $277.65
00000

12/02/2024 PV25-05600001234 24106-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PVV25-056 $0.00 $585.87
00000

12/02/2024 PV25-05600001234 27407-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-056 $0.00 $706.67
00000

12/02/2024 PV25-05600001234 27528-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-056 $0.00 $1,266.19
00000

12/02/2024 PV25-05700001193 27528-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-057 $0.00 $131.67
00000

12/02/2024 PV25-05700001193 27407-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-057 $0.00 $81.39
00000

12/02/2024 PV25-05700001193 24106-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-057 $0.00 $60.93
00000

12/02/2024 PV25-05700001193 24101-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PVV25-057 $0.00 $28.88
00000

12/02/2024 PV25-05700001193 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-057 $0.00 $1,879.89
00000

12/02/2024 PV25-05800001289 24101-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-058 $0.00 $1.05
00000

12/02/2024 PV25-05800001289 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid P\VV25-058 $0.00 $8,024.85
00000

12/02/2024 PV25-05800001289 24106-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-058 $0.00 $2.02
00000

12/02/2024 PV25-05800001289 27407-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-058 $0.00 $2.88
00000

12/02/2024 PV25-05800001289 27528-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PVV25-058 $0.00 $1,310.52
00000

12/04/2024 CR25-23 00001304 27407-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch $2,628.99 $0.00
00000 No.: CR25-23;Receipt No.: 000

12/05/2024 CR25-24 00001305 27528-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch $7,101.11 $0.00
00000 No.: CR25-24;Receipt No.: 000

12/06/2024 PV25-05900001288 27528-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PVV25-059 $0.00 $302.44
00000

12/06/2024 PV25-05900001288 27407-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-059 $0.00 $193.06
00000

12/06/2024 PV25-05900001288 24101-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-059 $0.00 $83.28
00000

12/06/2024 PV25-05900001288 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PVV25-059 $0.00 $6,202.87
00000

12/09/2024 AP25-01600001238 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Disbursement for Voucher: AP25-016; $0.00 $10,341.87
00000 Fund=11000

12/09/2024 AP25-01600001238 25153-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Disbursement for Voucher: AP25-016; $0.00 $973.31
00000 Fund=25153

12/10/2024 PR25-11 00001230 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Paid Payroll Register PR25-11 $0.00 $1,512.48
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06100001283 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-061 $0.00 $216.94
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06200001282 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid P\V25-062 $0.00 $405.34
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06300001287 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-063 $0.00 $17,952.34
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06300001287 24101-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-063 $0.00 $315.12
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06300001287 27407-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-063 $0.00 $1,040.20
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06300001287 27528-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-063 $0.00 $1,150.41
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06400001286 27528-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-064 $0.00 $101.16
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06400001286 27407-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-064 $0.00 $45.93
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06400001286 24106-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-064 $0.00 $56.03

1/6/2025 3:40:01 PM

00000
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Rio Gallinas School for Ecology and the Arts
Bank Account Reconciliation Report (Actual GL Detail FY24-25)

Page 32 of 42

Trans. Date Source Trans. No. Account Code Trans. Line Comment Debit Credit
Docume
nt

12/10/2024 PV25-06400001286 24101-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-064 $0.00 $11.81
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06400001286 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid P\VV25-064 $0.00 $1,715.44
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06500001285 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PVV25-065 $0.00 $176.86
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06500001285 24106-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-065 $0.00 $14.69
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06600001284 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid P\V25-066 $0.00 $452.84
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06600001284 24106-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PVV25-066 $0.00 $38.15
00000

12/10/2024 PV25-06600001284 24101-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-066 $0.00 $9.11
00000

12/13/2024 AP25-01700001280 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Disbursement for Voucher: AP25-017; $0.00 $3,086.71
00000 Fund=11000

12/13/2024 CR25-25 00001306 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch $112,391.46 $0.00
00000 No.: CR25-25;Receipt No.: 000

12/16/2024 CR25-26 00001321 24101-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch $7,733.94 $0.00
00000 No.: CR25-26;Receipt No.: RFR

12/17/2024 CR25-28 00001326 25153-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch $535.44 $0.00
00000 No.: CR25-28;Receipt No.: 000

12/17/2024 CR25-29 00001324 25153-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Approve Cash Receipts Batch; Batch $342.81 $0.00
00000 No.: CR25-29;Receipt No.: 000

12/18/2024 PV25-06800001308 24154-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-068 $0.00 $101.77
00000

12/18/2024 PV25-06800001308 27407-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PVV25-068 $0.00 $1,391.90
00000

12/18/2024 PV25-06800001308 27528-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-068 $0.00 $1,308.26
00000

12/18/2024 PV25-06800001308 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PV25-068 $0.00 $18,282.38
00000

12/18/2024 PV25-06800001308 24101-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PVV25-068 $0.00 $314.54
00000

12/18/2024 PV25-06900001307 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PVV25-069 $0.00 $216.94
00000

12/19/2024 AP25-01900001303 23000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Disbursement for Voucher: AP25-019; $0.00 $162.22
00000 Fund=23000

12/19/2024 AP25-01900001303 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Disbursement for Voucher: AP25-019; $0.00 $1,165.56
00000 Fund=11000

12/19/2024 AP25-01900001303 25153-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Disbursement for Voucher: AP25-019; $0.00 $4.70
00000 Fund=25153

12/20/2024 0000132300001323 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- To enter AR LEDBANKSELFLEND $0.00 $35.00
00000 Payment _12 2024

12/20/2024 PR25-12 00001296 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Paid Payroll Register PR25-12 $0.00 $1,702.63
00000

12/24/2024 PV25-06700001313 11000-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PVV25-067 $0.00 $6,243.79
00000

12/24/2024 PV25-06700001313 24101-0000-11011-0000-068004-0000- Mark Payroll Voucher Paid PVV25-067 $0.00 $83.28
00000
